29éme Trophée de la Vallée du Flon 2005
Course a pieds
Résultats officiels

Clit Dos Nom et Prénom

SCRATCH 12 KM Dames

60 Lehmann Daniela
218 Borcard Colette
236 Schornoz Sandrine

92 Monney Stéphanie
231 Waldmeyer Jana
155 Schaller Anita
136 Buchs Rachel
170 Bieri Gorel

91 Genoud Catherine

4 Currat Laetitia
118 Clément Fabienne
7 Barbey Pierrette

124 Terrapon Georgette

69 Brodard Valérie
247 Gremaud-Cochard Lise-Louis
125 Conus Kathleen
157 Mooser Natacha

71 Brasey Béatrice
229 Colliard Laura

77 Durgnat Yvette

94 Schmoutz Stéphanie
103 Beaud Marion
154 Deillon Elisabeth

55 Fragniére Ursula
216 Sudan Rita
237 Rossi-Clerc Laurence
178 Gothuey Marie-Claire
172 Premand Valérie

90 Piccand Aline
234 Gobet Carole

88 Currat Sophie
147 Hugli Anick
119 Fragniére Delphine
191 Page Bernadette
179 Henzi Fabienne
140 Périsset Chantal

52 Charriére Doris

15 Clauss Nathalie
141 Butty Jeanine
239 Malterre Monique
226 Lambert Lina
208 Margot Joélle

83 Hassler Isabelle

26 Frossard Yannick
162 Fragniére Colette
142 Butty Monique
47 27 Schorderet Karine
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Année

1982
1964
1972
1970
1956
1962
1987
1954
1971
1983
1959
1957
1961
1971
1949
1987
1976
1967
1988
1946
1968
1987
1967
1968
1963
1958
1974
1967
1983
1979
1986
1963
1987
1948
1969
1970
1983
1969
1980
1948
1961
1972
1972
1967
1957
1982
1967

Club

LAT Sense
FSG Neirivue
CA Belfaux
CAG Farvagny
CA Belfaux
CA Marly

TPF

SC Plasselb
CS Marsens
CSVF

ASPM

SA Bulle
CSVF

SC Hauteville
CARC Romont
CSVF

SC Im Fang
CS Marsens
SA Bulle
Chernex

SC Hauteville
FSG Neirivue
Bulle

Bulle

FSG Neirivue
Sporting Club Broyard
Chatel-st-Denis
Roche

SA Bulle
CARC Romont
CSVF
Belmont

SA Bulle
CARC Romont
Footing-Club
Porsel

CSVF

CS Marsens
Bouloz

SC Broyard
Fétigny
Chapelle/Oron
CARC Romont
FSG Charmey
FSG Charmey
Broc

SC Hauteville

Temps

49:58.44
51:03.29
52:07.99
54:29.33
55:20.98
56:32.46
57:22.61
57:34.76
58:04.00
58:23.68
58:27.91
59:16.13
59:41.48
1:01:26.48
1:01:32.90
1:02:17.99
1:02:27.65
1:02:31.90
1:02:59.09
1:03:18.61
1:04:15.14
1:04:43.03
1:04:50.21
1:04:54.32
1:05:08.56
1:05:31.81
1:05:56.23
1:05:58.86
1:06:32.78
1:06:43.18
1:07:08.97
1:07:19.33
1:07:47.07
1:08:05.82
1:08:40.98
1:08:48.21
1:09:01.57
1:09:02.24
1:09:08.83
1:09:19.72
1:09:23.42
1:09:24.39
1:09:31.50
1:10:35.56
1:10:36.32
1:10:59.04
1:11:02.78

Ecart

1:04.85

2:09.55

4:30.89

5:22.54

6:34.02

7:24.17

7:36.32

8:05.56

8:25.24

8:29.47

9:17.69

9:43.04
11:28.04
11:34.46
12:19.55
12:29.21
12:33.46
13:00.65
13:20.17
14:16.70
14:44.59
14:51.77
14:55.88
15:10.12
15:33.37
15:57.79
16:00.42
16:34.34
16:44.74
17:10.53
17:20.89
17:48.63
18:07.38
18:42.54
18:49.77
19:03.13
19:03.80
19:10.39
19:21.28
19:24.98
19:25.95
19:33.06
20:37.12
20:37.88
21:00.60
21:04.34



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

238 Muller Anne-Marie
244 Dénervaud Béatrice
123 Mercanton Paula
8 Jaquet Fabienne
128 Conus Edith
144 Rigolet Nathalie
85 Chenaux Elisabeth
193 Prélaz Martine
143 Jaquier Marie
230 Monnard Claudia
225 Moret Frangoise
249 Marmy Aline
19 Jaccoud Myriam
79 Bossel Emilie

Soft Control

1946
1965
1964
1960
1954
1972
1963
1969
1969
1969
1959
1981
1956
1984

Sporting Club Broyard
CARC Romont

CSVF

SA Bulle

CSVF

Chapelle (Glane)

CS Marsens

Rue

Porsel

Méniéres
Chouettes Team
Promasens
CSVF

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:12:07.46
:12:20.42
:12:49.30
:13:56.38
:13:57.92
:14:07.32
:16:39.04
:17:28.61
:17:29.27
:19:18.76
:19:59.21

1:20:18.49
1:20:47.07
1:24:09.23

22:09.02
22:21.98
22:50.86
23:57.94
23:59.48
24:08.88
26:40.60
27:30.17
27:30.83
29:20.32
30:00.77
30:20.05
30:48.63
34:10.79



